schneider-electric.co.in
Distribution boards,
MCB, RCCB, and Isolator
Acti 9K
2 schneider-electric.co.in
Acti 9K
3 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Acti 9K

7
8
Ordering Information:
Contact Schneider Electric Sales Representative or Customer Care Centre to get information on prices and standard pack sizes
Isolators
10 schneider-electric.co.in
Acti 9K
Reference Selection Guide
A
1 – 1 Pole
2 – 2 Pole
3 – 3 Pole
4 – 4 Pole
01, 02…63 –   MCB
25, 40, 63 –  RCCB
40, 63, 80 – Isolator
Tripping Curve / SensitivityDevice No. of Poles Current Rating
21 – B Curve MCB
71 – C Curve MCB
11 – 30mA RCCB
12 – 100mA RCCB
14 – 300mA RCCB
15 – Isolator
F – MCB
R – RCCB
S – Isolator
9 K B Q
Your fastest
path to
answers
24/7 access to self-service support
Get free, immediate access to continuously
updated technical content such as FAQs,
product documentation (via search or QR
code scan), product registration, services,
technical courses...
Contact a local customer support expert
Connect to expertise on demand or request
assistance with direct call and new case
creation via the app.
Try the
Customer Care
by Schneider Electric
app, today!
Customers
Open: Monday to Saturday 9:00 AM to 8:00 PM
BOARD LINES
Board Lines -
+91-172-3324500 (Mohali)
+91-80-43333333 (Bangalore)
CCC Toll Free Numbers:
1800425 4272, 1800103 0011
TOLL FREE
in.campaign@schneider-
electric.com
E-MAIL
A
S – Single
D – Double
SPN SD – 04, 06, 08,12
SPN DD – 04, 06, 08,12,16
TPN SD – 04, 06, 08
TPN DD – 04, 06, 08,12
Enclosure typeDevice Door type No. of ways
SN – Single phase neutral
TN – Three phase neutral
E – Enclosure
9 K E E*
*Only applicable
for - 4 way TPN